Cc89
COMMUNICATION
COUNCIL - October 20, 2021

From: Clerks@vaughan.ca CW (Clsd) - Report No. 47, Item 3
To: Adelina Bellisario

Subject: FW: [External] 4101 Rutherford --—-

Date: October-13-21 11:11:47 AM

From: P de

Sent: Wednesday, October 13, 2021 9:05 AM

To: Maurizio Bevilacqua <Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Mario Ferri
<Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Gino Rosati <Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Linda Jackson
<Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Marilyn lafrate <Marilyn.lafrate@vaughan.ca>; Tony Carella
<Tony.Carella@vaughan.ca>; Sandra Yeung Racco <Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>;
alan.sherfman@vaughan.ca; Clerks@vaughan.ca; Nancy Tamburini
<Nancy.Tamburini@vaughan.ca>; info@westondownsra.ca

Subject: [External] 4101 Rutherford --—-

Hello

Thank you
Patricia Defranco
Weston Downs Resident



